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Dash Cluster Navigation Button Covers
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Parts Update #17-0928

It’s been brought to our attention that customers with the 
new Ametek dashes have seen the rubber covers for 
navigation buttons (#11 in Figure #1) come free and get 
lost, which require being replaced. Customers believe they 
may have “popped” out when the dash was being cleaned. 
Figure #2 shows what the dash looks like with the cover 
missing.

AMETEK DASH CLUSTER 
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PLEASE NOTE – THIS IS BASICALLY A COVER TO 
PREVENT DUST/DIRT FROM GETTING INTO THE 
DASH. HAVING IT NOT THERE DOES NOT IMPEDE THE 
OPERATION OF THE DASH.

The actual button “humps” are not centered on the rubber 
strip, so attention needs to be paid when reinstalling. 
(Figure #3). The cover is held in place by design. The 
cover is designed to go over the buttons and extend 
through the plexiglass cover of the cluster (Figure #4).

REPLACEMENT COVER
PART # LIST PRICE

10056715 $3.01
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Figure #1

Figure #2
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Lorem ipsum dolor si amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. In faucibus molestie 
pharetra. Mauris aliquam imperdiet. Donec id sagittis nibh. Nulla sed 
venenatis ex. 

Figure #4
Figure #3
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CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768
Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox
bcox@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com
Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100
Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Pat Murphy
pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232
Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com
Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com


